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PHIL53 SOW

ROTATIVE SYSTEM
/SO/

600mm 900mm 1200mm 1500mm

| anod.
| silver

62990120 | 62620120
62990122 | 62620122

62630120 | 62640120
62630122 | 62640122

62650120 | 62660120
62650122 | 62660122

62670120 | 62680120
62670122 | 62680122

14W  |  24W 21W  |  39W 28W  |  54W 35W  |      49W

230V; G5; TL5

PHIL53 SO 600mm 14W anod. 62990120

PHIL53 SOW

connector 
X

connector
T

connector 
I

connector 
L

luminaire

spotlight

MAXI STAR TECHNO

TOMA mini

TOMA

RETAKA

power supply

spotlights:

connector 
E

602; 902; 1202; 1502mm
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ROTATIVE HANGING SYSTEM

power supply

3

connectors
for PHIL53 SOW

PHIL53 SOW
connector L - anod. 

silver 
62910020
62910022

T - anod. 
silver 

62920020
62920022

X - anod. 
silver 

62930020
62930022

I - anod. 
silver 

62900020
62900022

E - anod. 
silver 

62940020
62940022

ELEMENTS

 spotlights

* all spotlights for anod. and silver connectors are painted in silver

- luminaires with PHILIPS, OSRAM electronic (for a customer requests other components available)
- luminaires do not contain a source of light

- in silver version slings are made of white material, PHIL53 in anodized version - with metal slings
- each connector has a prepared plot for power supply

PHIL53 SOW

PHIL53 SO RETAKA 
- halogen12V 50W
anod.* 
silver* 

- CDM-Rm 35W
anod.* 
silver* 

62100120
62100122

62110120
62110122

PHIL53 SO MAXI STAR TECHNO
- halogen230V 50W

anod.* 
silver*

- halogen12V 50W
anod.*
silver* 

- CDM-Rm 35W
anod.* 
silver* 

62200120
62200122

62220120
62220122

62240120
62240122

 

 

PHIL53 SO TOMA 
- CDM-R111 35W
anod.* 
silver*

- QR111 100W
anod.*
silver*

62400120
62400122

62870120
62870122 

 

 
 

PHIL53 SO TOMA mini
- CDM-Rm 35W

 anod.* 
silver* 

- halogen12V 50W
anod.* 
silver* 

62500120
62500122

62860120
62860122

power supply S Fi80 
silver 62980022 
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spotlight
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T - anod. 
silver 

62960020
62960022

X - anod. 
silver 

62970020
62970022

I - anod. 
silver 

62890020
62890022

E - anod. 
silver 

62950020
62950022

PHIL53 SOU 
connector L - anod. 

silver 
62880020
62880022

SCHEME

5

PHIL53 SOU

ROTATIVE SYSTEM
/SO/

600mm 900mm 1200mm 1500mm

| anod.
| silver

62630120 | 62640120
62630122 | 62640122

62650120 | 62660120
62650122 | 62660122

62670120 | 62680120
62670122 | 62680122

14W  |  24W 21W  |  39W 28W  |  54W 35W  |      49W

230V; G5; TL5

PHIL53 SO 600mm 14W anod. 62990120

PHIL53 SOU

spotlights

connector X

connector I

connector E

spotlight

MAXI STAR TECHNO

TOMA mini

TOMA

RETAKA

PHIL53 SO RETAKA 
- halogen12V 50W
anod.* 
silver* 

- CDM-Rm 35W
anod.* 
silver* 

62100120
62100122

62110120
62110122

PHIL53 SO MAXI STAR TECHNO
- halogen230V 50W

anod.* 
silver*

- halogen12V 50W
anod.*
silver* 

- CDM-Rm 35W
anod.* 
silver* 

62200120
62200122

62220120
62220122

62240120
62240122

 

 

PHIL53 SO TOMA 
- CDM-R111 35W
anod.* 
silver*

- QR111 100W
anod.*
silver*

62400120
62400122

62870120
62870122 

 

 
 

spotlights:

PHIL53 SOUconnectors
to wall/ceiling

PHIL53 SO TOMA mini
- CDM-Rm 35W

 anod.* 
silver* 

- halogen12V 50W
anod.* 
silver* 

62500120
62500122

62860120
62860122

62990120 | 62620120
62990122 | 62620122
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ROTATIVE UNIVERSAL SYSTEM 

53mm
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connector Tconnector L

luminaire

spotlight

* all spotlights for anod. and silver connectors are painted in silver

- luminaires with PHILIPS, OSRAM electronic (for a customer requests other components available)
- luminaires do not contain a source of light



SCHEME

PHIL53 SK

SYSTEM CONNECTOR.
/SK/

650mm 950mm 1250mm 1550mm

| anod.
| silver

63060120 | 63070120
63060122 | 63070122

63080120 | 63090120
63080122 | 63090122

63100120 | 63110120
63100122 | 63110122

63120120 | 63130120
63120122 | 63130122 

14W  |  24W 21W  |  39W 28W  |  54W 35W  |      49W

230V; G5; TL5

PHIL53 hanging SK 950mm 21W silver 63080122

 
luminaires with double ballast available/2/

PHIL53 SK

MAXI STAR TECHNO

TOMA mini

TOMA

RETAKA
spotlight connector Z

connector L

connector F

in silver version slings are made of white material, PHIL53 in anodized version - with metal slings

spotlights:

650; 950; 1250; 1550mm
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CONNECTOR SYSTEM 

C
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N
N
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R

 connector Z: anod. 
silver 

63140020
63140022

spotlights

ELEMENTS

PHIL53 SK RETAKA 
- halogen12V 50W (100mm)

anod* 
silver* 

CDM-Rm 35W (100mm)
anod* 
silver* 

63170120 
63170122 

63180120
63180122

 - 

PHIL53 SK MAXI STAR TECHNO
- halogen230V 50W (100mm)

anod* 
silver* 

- halogen12V 50W (200mm)
anod* 
silver* 

- CDM-Rm 35W (200mm)
anod* 
silver* 

63190120
63190122

63200120
63200122

63210120
63210122

PHIL53 SK TOMA 
- CDM-R111 35W (200mm)

anod* 
silver* 

QR111 100W (200mm)
anod* 
silver* 

63220120
63220122

63230120
63230122

- 

F - anod. 
silver 

63160020
63160022

L right - anod. 
silver 

L left - anod. 
silver 

63150020
63150022
63280020
63280022

90
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100 / 200

5
3

PHIL53 SK connector Z 
anod. 
silver 

63140020
63140022

power supply SK
plug - silver 

socket - silver 
63260022
63270022

connectors

PHIL53 SK TOMA mini
- CDM-Rm 35W (200mm)

anod* 
silver* 

- halogen12V 50W (200mm)
anod* 
silver* 

63240120
63240122

 
63250120
63250122

2
1

0
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PHIL53 SK

100

L right

1
0

0

L left

100
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0
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53
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1
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0

top view

6 7

* all spotlights for anod. and silver connectors 
   are painted in silver
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Ostrowska 354
61-312 Poznań, PL

tel. +48 61 872 75 00
fax +48 61 872 75 18
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